LOTEK A/S | Rønsdam 10 | DK-6400 Sønderborg | +45 7013 5200 | www.lotek.dk | info@lotek.dk
MARINE ANTI-LEAK TAPE
- Datasheet
Specifications
This high-tack protection tape is designed to
prevent the spray of hot liquids, which could come
into contact with materials inside process plants,
potentially causing damage to equipment and en-

Benefits
The tape is recommended on connections in the
following situations and where flammable and hot
liquids are in service:
•	 Fuel oil injections pipes, fuel oil service pipes,
fuel oil valve cooling oil pipes and all jont con-
nections
•	 LFO & HFO service pipes and hydraulic oil
pipes
•	 Flammable oil pipes
•	 Flammable oil pump and strainer
•	 Hydraulic piping
•	 Boiler, thermal oil heater, incinerator
To prevent the spray of hot liquids
Product no. Description Dimensions Weight
SPST0035 Anti-splashing tape 35 mm x 10 m 0,13 kg
SPST0050 Anti-splashing tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,19 kg
SPST0075 Anti-splashing tape 75 mm x 10 m 0,28 kg
SPST0100 Anti-splashing tape 100 mm x 10 m 0,38 kg
SPST0140 Anti-splashing tape 140 mm x 10 m 0,53 kg
SPST0250 Anti-splashing tape 250 mm x 10 m 0,94 kg